

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9499/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2003 in MAT No. 17/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

FORWARD SEAMEN UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Bikash Rajan Bhattacharya,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Manoj Saxena,Adv.

Mr.Upendra Raj,Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.

Mr.B.Datta,ASG

Ms.Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr.KV Viswanathan,Adv.

Ms.Shruti Chouhdary,Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.for

M/s Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal on any miscellaneous day.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena)

P.S. To Registrar

Court Master