

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5645 OF 2005

FORWARD SEAMEN UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 05/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Tapash Ray,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. U.K.Roy,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V.Viswanathan,adv.

Mrs. Shruti Choudhary,adv.

Mr. O.P.Jhunjhunwala,adv.for

M/S.Khaitan & Co. A.O.R.,Adv.

Mr. B.Dutta,ASG.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. T.S.Doabia,Sr.adv.

Ms.Sunita Sharma,adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Hearing of the appeals be expedited.

List the applications along with the appeals.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER