

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5645 OF 2005

FORWARD SEAMEN UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Mihir, Adv.
for M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be taken up on today and tomorrow.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master