

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L AP P E A L NO(s). 5645 OF 2005

FOR W A R D S E A M E N U N I O N O F I N D I A

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 24/02 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rana Mu kherjee, Adv.

Mr. Upender Roy, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Mihir, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.

for M / S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. V. Bhandari, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra , Adv

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(Anand Singh)

Assistant Registrar

(Pawan Kumar)

Court Master